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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

TECTONIC ENG'RG/SURVEYING CONS

GOLDMAN COPELAND ASSOC., ENGIN

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

A I ENGINEERS INC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

JCMS, INC.

IH ENGINEERS PC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

225 WEST 35TH STREET,

118-35 QUEENS BLVD

1430 BROADWAY, 14TH FL

201 SAW MILL RIVER ROAD

39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

3000 BURNS AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

1741 WHITEHORSE-MERCERVILLE  R

103 COLLEGE RD E

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

131 W 33RD ST

117 BROADWAY

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

NEW YORK,

FOREST HILLS

NEW YORK

YONKERS

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ISLANDIA

WANTAGH

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

MERCERVILLE

PRINCETON

OCEANSIDE

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

ST
11716

11101

11375

10018

10701

10006

10004

11749

11793

07080

10801

11042

08619

08540

11572

10001

11801

ZIP 
6315631110

7187869400

7183919200

2128684660

9149633600

2127602423

6467220000

6315898600

5168760020

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

6096310700

6097348400

5164421810

2122680950

5163311797

PHONE#
 6315633765

 7189379120

7183910607

 2128684680

 9149633989

 2127602451

 2127858018

 6315677630

 5168760021

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

6096310808

 6097348405

7187322229

 2122687497

 5169771573

FAX# 
JULIA YERGANIAN

ARIEL LENDER

SAMY BAKI

SARAH INGBER

WILLIAM CROMEEK

ROHIT PRADHAN, PE

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

SAMANTHA ACCORDINO

TOM WIGAND

PUJA GOEL

JOHN D. MURPHY

SARAH S

CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK

AMANDA SCHARF

TONY DAGNACHEW

ELY GRINFELD

ANDREW SILVERMAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

SBAKI@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

GOCOMARKETING@GOLDMANCOPELAND.COM

WCROMEEK@ECCOIII.COM

RPRADHAN@AIENGINEERS.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM

PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM

ASCHARF@IHENGINEERS.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

EGRINFELD@AGCENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM
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I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

SC ENGINEERS, PC

VELOCITY ARCHITECTURE & ENG GR

ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING  (AEA)

SHERPA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

EXODIGO INC

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

PERKINS &  WILL ARCHITECTS, PC

LERCH BATES INSPECTION SERVICE

ATKINSREALIS PA PC.DBA

SEYLONE INC

KONE INC

AECOM USA, INC.

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

VENDOR NAME                        
3100 47TH AVENUE,

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

450 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2906

42 W. 39TH STREET, 7TH FLOOR

411 5TH AVENUE

65-58 MAURICE AVENUE

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

2261 MARKET ST,

26 BROADWAY 3RD FLOOR

1250 BROADWAY, SUITE 200

1430 BROADWAY, SUITE 203

ATKINSREALIS ARCH. ENGINEERING

769 BROADWAY SUITE 1171

47-36 36TH ST.

605 THIRD AVENUE

13 ROSZEL ROAD

1750 NEW HIGHWAY

ADDRESS                             
LONG ISLAND CITY

BRONX

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WOODSIDE,

NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

FARMINGDALE

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11101

10472

10123

10018

10016

11377

10170

92114

10004

10001

10018

10016

10003

11101

10158

08540

11735

ZIP 
7188459800

7185899000

5166446461

2124332829

2122133751

5167689736

9175471663

6173978953

9179320077

2122517006

4848896863

9174211400

7186035621

9176429896

6467586431

8564298010

6313905791

PHONE#

 7189918398

2122517111

FAX# 
IJAZ AKBAR

STEFANIE GATTI

SEIF CHOWDHURY

EHAB SHEHATA

ALEX MASTROKALOS, PE

LUCIE MEIER

IVOIRE LLOYD

LILIAN SCHULLER

OLIVIA KING

MICHAEL MROWIEC

HEATHER WALLAESA

XIAOHU FAN. PE

DEEPAN RAJAU

WALTER SPARDEL

NANCY SILVA

WILLIAM SLADE

PAUL E. CASAZZA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

BRENDA.THORNTON@BRAVOINC.COM

ALEX.MASTROKALOS@AEAPC.COM

LUCIE@SHERPAGCM.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

LILIAN.SCHULLER@EXODIGO.AI

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

MICHAL.MROWIEC@PERKINSWILL.COM

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

XIAOHU.FAN@ATKINSREALIS.COM

BIDS@SEYLONE.COM

WALTER.SPARDEL@KONE.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

PECASAZZA@POSILLICOINC.COM
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PARSONS

SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

PAULUS SOKOLOWSKI & SARTOR ENG

DI DOMENICO & PARTNERS, LLP

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

RAILWORKS TRANSIT LLC

ARUP US INC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

STV INCORPORATED

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP PC

VENDOR NAME                        
100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

25 MOHAWK AVE

306 W 37TH ST, 9TH FL

ARCHITECTS, PC

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

99 SUNNYSIDE BLVD.

37-43 CRESCENT STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 201

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

83 CENTRAL AVE

140 BROADWAY

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

350 FIFTH AVENUE,

111 W 33RD ST, SUITE 605

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

SPARTA

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WOODBURY,

LONG ISLAND CITY

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

EAST FARMINGDALE

NEW YORK

EAST ELMHURST

GREAT NECK

EAST ORANGE

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK,

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
10005

07871

10018

10119

10006

11797

11101

11021

10004

10005

11735

10005

11370

11021

07018

10118

10120

ZIP 
2122668464

2012068333

2122399022

9175544381

9177449476

7325154587

9144620100

9295537178

6469436726

6462642551

6315925868

2128971470

9293106436

6468136461

9735122233

2126147669

7328751437

PHONE# FAX# 
GINA BUNDY

SUZANNE SOWINSKI

RAFAEL, STEIN

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

HARRY T. OSBORNE

ANDREW BERGEN

BIBI SUBRATI

HEATHER HORNYAK

TERRANCE JAMES

NICK VAROLIAN

GILLIAN BLAKE

MADHUVANI KONDAMIDI

SOHAN KHAN

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

JACQUELINE BECK

FALECIA ROWE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

STEINR@URBAHN.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFTINC.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

HTOSBORNE@PSANDS.COM

ABERGER@DDP-NY.COM

ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

NVAROLIAN@RAILWORKS.COM

GILLIAN.BLAKE@ARUP.COM

MADHUVANI.KONDAMIDI@OHLA-USA.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

FROWE@NAIKGROUP.COM
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WSP USA INC

ATANE ENGINEERING & LAND SURVE

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

URBAN ENGINEERS OF NY DPC

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

MALICK & SCHERER PC

GEI CONSULTANTS' INC

TRC ENGINEERS INC

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC

S I ENGINEERING PC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
PENN 1 PLAZA

40 WALL ST

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

370 SEVENTH AVE, 7 PENN PLAZA

3 AERIAL WAY

5408 VERNON BLVD

53 FRONTAGE RD, STE 170

530 7TH AVENUE, SUITE 2007

1407 BROADWAY STE 3301

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

110 W. FAYETTE ST., STE. 300

ONE PENN PLAZA

107 GREENWICH STREET

8401 ARLINGTON BOULEVARD

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
JOHN GASPARINE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SYOSSET

LONG ISLAND CITY

HAMPTON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SYRACUSE,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FAIRFAX

NEWARK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

VA

NJ

ST
10119

10005

10017

10119

10018

10001

11791

11101

08827

10018

10018

10018

13202

10119

10006

22031

07102

ZIP 
4103854163

6465922321

6464903819

2128577350

2125891111

8152226647

5169385476

9179352107

9087632180

6467370300

9177943107

2123925661

3479571355

9083039777

6464306638

9737801990

9736232999

PHONE# FAX# 
JOHN GASPARINE

HOWARD CHYNSKY

MELISSA GARTLAND

ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH

JINFEI YE

CINDY O'DELL

VINCENT N. VALDEMIRA SR.

BYRON LOPEZ

ANDREW SCHUELLER, PE, VP

MICHELLE DUGLISS

WES LINDEMUTH

SAM TONG

ZACHARY CAMPBELL

ANDREW J. ABLE

RAY JEWETT

SUSAN SAVITSKY

KAMAL SHAHID, PE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

HCHYNSKY@ATANECONSULTING.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

EAGUGUA@VHB.COM

JINFEI.YE@MOTTMAC.COM

CODELL@URBANNY.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO-HILL.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

ASCHUELLER@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM

MDUGLISS@GEICONSULTANTS.COM

WLINDEMUTH@TRCCOMPANIES.COM

STONG@DATTNER.COM

ZACHARY.CAMPBELL@ARCADIS.COM

ANDREW.ABEL@JACOBS.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

SSAVITSKY@DEWBERRY.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM
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68TOTAL VENDORS:


